Verlies

Uitgaven kleine kas
Maasdelta huurkosten
Kosten eend
Sponsoring

Kosten campagne
Betalingsverkeer

Totaal kosten

SALDO WINST

Totaal

Debet

Bank
Spaarrekening
Kleine kas
Activa

Totaal

2016

500,00
1.073,79
661,79
2.070,00
8.928,84
127,32

13.361,54

15.128,46

28.490,00

2.875,64
37.533,34
100,00
500,00

41.008,98

Winst

Gemeente Nissewaard
Bijdragen fractie

Totaal opbrengsten

Credit

Eigen Vermogen
Saldo Winst 2016

Totaal

500,00

27.990,00

28.490,00

28.490,00

25.880,52
15.128,46

41.008,98



